	 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria	 Load Rating	 Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Floor - Floor
100 ± 25  [50]
10 kN 69 kN 30 kN
600 kN
41 -
296 150 325-A01-100
125 ± 30 [60] 321 175 325-A01-125
150 ± 40 [80] 346 200 325-A01-150
200 ± 50 [100]
300 kN
396 250 325-A01-200
250 ± 70 [140] 446 300 325-A01-250
300 ± 80 [160] 496 350 325-A01-300
Floor - Wall
100 ± 25  [50]
10 kN 69 kN 30 kN
600 kN
41 113
225 150 325-A02-100
125 ± 30 [60] 250 175 325-A02-125
150 ± 40 [80] 275 200 325-A02-150
200 ± 50 [100]
300 kN
325 250 325-A02-200
250 ± 70 [140] 375 300 325-A02-250
300 ± 80 [160] 425 350 325-A02-300
METAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
100 - 300 mm ( 4 - 12” )  Expansion Gaps
MegAtec 325 : A01-A02